
2012 MOP Study Session Supervisors

Sun Jun 3 Mon Jun 4 Tue Jun 5 Wed Jun 6 Thu Jun 7 Fri Jun 8 Sat Jun 9

(IMO team)

Students arrive

AZ, EO AZ, DM AY, EO
(CGMO team) JI AM PR
(Blue) JB GU BG
(Green) GU BG CL
(Red) BG CL PM
(Duty A) JB GU BG JI CL

(Duty B) PR AG AP IL PR

Sun Jun 10 Mon Jun 11 Tue Jun 12 Wed Jun 13 Thu Jun 14 Fri Jun 15 Sat Jun 16

(IMO team) BG, PM AZ, GU
(CGMO team) CS ZF
(Blue) CL PM
(Green) AY DM
(Red) DM EO
DM Duty A EO AY JB AZ GU BG

AG Duty B GC RL IL AP MM AM

Sun Jun 17 Mon Jun 18 Tue Jun 19 Wed Jun 20 Thu Jun 21 Fri Jun 22 Sat Jun 23

(IMO team) EO, JB CL, PM
(CGMO team) MM JI, SG
(Blue) DM EO
(Green) PM AY
(Red) AY AZ
JI Duty A CL DM EO AY AZ JB
GC Duty B JN YS RG SG JN YS

Sun Jun 24 Mon Jun 25 Tue Jun 26 Wed Jun 27 Thu Jun 28 Fri Jun 29 Sat Jun 30

(IMO team) AY, BG, DM

Students depart
(CGMO team) PS
(Blue) AZ
(Green) JB
(Red) GU
GU Duty A BG CL AY PS
CJ Duty B SG RG CJ ZF


